22 23
VacuPowerlift
Tireless and powerful
Setup and application
The VacuPowerlift is a modular product system and can be quickly
and easily adapted to a large number of different applications. Es-
sentially, it consists of a rotary head with an integrated check valve,

H1
Control-
unit
H2
Rotary
head
H3
Dia-
meter
D
Stroke
Z
Own
weight*
(kg) min (mm) max (mm)  (m/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
VPL100 30/25 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.715/4.215 120 95 100 1.700/2.500 6-10
VPL120 40/35 200x200 2.000x1.000 T4.40 25-55 2.715/4.215 120 95 120 1.700/2.500 6-10
VPL140 50/40 500x500 2.000x1.000 SKV300 30-60 2.715/4.215 120 95 140 1.700/2.500 8-12
VPL160 65/50 500x500 3.000x1.500 SKV300 30-60 2.730/4.230 120 110 160 1.700/2.500 8-12
VPL180 85/65 750x750 3.000x1.500 SKV400 30-60 2.730/4.230 120 110 180 1.700/2.500 12-16
VPL200 110/90 750x750 4.000x2.000 SKV400 30-60 2.730/4.230 120 110 200 1.700/2.500 12-16
VPL230 140/120 750x750 4.000x2.000 SKV400 30-60 2.730/4.230 120 110 230 1.700/2.500 14-20
VPL250 200/160 750x750 4.000x2.000 SKV400 30-60 2.730/4.230 120 110 250 1.700/2.500 14-20
VPL2x230 250/200 750x750 4.000x2.000 SKV500 25-50 2.730/4.230 120 110 2x230 1.700/2.500 30-36
VPL2x250 300/250 750x750 4.000x2.000 SKV500 25-50 2.730/4.230 120 110 2x250 1.700/2.500 30-36